BARRELS

NAME NOV MU JAN FEB MAR  FINALS

4-7 AGE GROUP

RIANA PAUL 100 100 100 300
ALI MCALENEY 90 90 90 270
COOPER WILLIAMS 80 80 80 240
ROSE MOEN 70 10 20 100
RYAN MADSON 70 60 130
AUDREY FORNARI 60 70 130
SYKVI SKOYEN 50 50
MAYSA GAUGLER 40 30 70
KEELE WILLIAMS 30 50 80
WACEY MCNOLTY 20 40 60
ADALINE GORDON 10 10



8-11 AGE GROUP
NAME

BILLY BEAN

KALI S

BROOKLYN FRIZZELL
EDEN BABSON
FALLON BEITEL
KINZEE WALMSLEY
LEXI HOWARD
LACEY SCHMIDT
SOPHIE WERELEY
SADIE FRIZZELL
ELSYA O

MADELINE T
KENZIE BIGNELL

NOV
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

MU

JAN

90
80
70
100
20
50
40
30

60

10

FEB

80
100
60
40
30
50
10
70

20
90

MAR

FINALS

100
180
160
220
260
130
130
100
100

20
130

30
90

o O O O



12-15 AGE GROUP

NAME NOV MU JAN FEB MAR  FINALS

KENZIE WILLIS 100 100 200
SHAY BRETT 90 80 60 230
TENLEY MATHESON 80 100 180
CAM BUKER 70 90 80 240
SAWYER FRAZER 60 60
TAYLOR SORENSEN 50 50
TESS STRID 40 90 130
SKYLAR MARTHALLER 30 50 80
KAYDENCE S 20 20
VIENNA LAVALLEY 10 40 50
PYPER 70 70 140
BROOKLYNN 60 60
KASHTYN 40 30 70
MACEY CLARKE 30 30
EMMA WALMSLEY 20 20 40
PAYTON HERBEN 10 10
KASSIDY D 50 50

RUBY O 10 10



0
16-17 AGE GROUP
NAME NOV MU JAN FEB MAR  FINALS
MARA JO GRAHAM 100 100 200
HENNA WILLIS 90 90 100 280
DANI FRAZER 80 80
GRACYN BANNER 70 90 160



