

12-15 AGE GROUP							
NAME	NOV	MU	JAN	FEB	MAR	FINALS	
KENZIE WILLIS	100			100			200
SHAY BRETT	90		80	60			230
TENLEY MATHESON	80		100				180
CAM BUKER	70		90	80			240
SAWYER FRAZER	60						60
TAYLOR SORENSEN	50						50
TESS STRID	40			90			130
SKYLAR MARTHALLER	30		50				80
KAYDENCE S	20						20
VIENNA LAVALLEY	10			40			50
PYPER			70	70			140
BROOKLYNN			60				60
KASHTYN			40	30			70
MACEY CLARKE			30				30
EMMA WALMSLEY			20	20			40
PAYTON HERBEN			10				10
KASSIDY D				50			50
RUBY O				10			10

							0
							0
16-17 AGE GROUP							
NAME	NOV	MU	JAN	FEB	MAR	FINALS	
MARA JO GRAHAM	100		100				200
HENNA WILLIS	90		90	100			280
DANI FRAZER			80				80
GRACYN BANNER			70	90			160
							0